
MINNESOTA 3-GUN GROUP
MATCH DATE:

04/07/2012

# Name Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points

8 Dallas Smid 58.53 100.00 38.01 100.00 112.97 100.00 118.54 100.00 328.05 400.00 100.00 1

19 John Cedarberg 71.70 81.63 46.81 81.20 161.07 70.14 127.59 92.91 407.17 325.88 81.47 2

15 Tom Dalton 130.52 44.84 40.51 93.83 125.48 90.03 140.00 84.67 436.51 313.37 78.34 3

62 Bill Greenough 76.01 77.00 46.60 81.57 156.49 72.19 165.00 71.84 444.10 302.60 75.65 4

16 Bill Hartman 81.34 71.96 54.44 69.82 181.87 62.12 136.09 87.10 453.74 291.00 72.75 5

61 Eric Bartelds 75.97 77.04 210.18 18.08 135.46 83.40 185.00 64.08 606.61 242.60 60.65 6

41 Matt Plowman 151.20 38.71 70.88 53.63 199.38 56.66 225.00 52.68 646.46 201.68 50.42 7

17 Dirk Koorn 261.13 22.41 168.04 22.62 328.60 34.38 185.00 64.08 942.77 143.49 35.87 8

46 Don Bogdanovich 82.46 70.98 76.81 49.49 159.27 120.47 30.12 9
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MINNESOTA 3-GUN GROUP
MATCH DATE:

04/07/2012

# Name Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points

1 Brian Payne 58.72 100.00 45.05 83.20 87.00 100.00 71.86 99.83 262.63 383.03 100.00 1

39 Keith Ulfers 72.39 81.12 37.48 100.00 139.33 62.44 71.74 100.00 320.94 343.56 89.69 2

51 Chris Wisniewski 61.59 95.34 46.09 81.32 126.46 68.80 127.23 56.39 361.37 301.84 78.80 3

14 Tim Ploog 64.21 91.45 44.66 83.92 117.46 74.07 170.00 42.20 396.33 291.64 76.14 4

44 Chris Sell 103.41 56.78 59.17 63.34 128.88 67.50 74.46 96.35 365.92 283.98 74.14 5

58 Dave Adolfson 82.66 71.04 52.53 71.35 121.22 71.77 111.68 64.24 368.09 278.40 72.68 6

60 Justin Merten 98.82 59.42 44.88 83.51 142.14 61.21 108.91 65.87 394.75 270.01 70.49 7

22 Kurt Nelson 80.72 72.75 49.19 76.19 130.53 66.65 150.00 47.83 410.44 263.42 68.77 8

68 David Timm 161.73 36.31 52.01 72.06 103.01 84.46 108.24 66.28 424.99 259.11 67.65 9

47 Andre DeSautel 89.21 65.82 43.30 86.56 187.41 46.42 160.00 44.84 479.92 243.64 63.61 10

32 Sahen Zeppelin 132.86 44.20 57.22 65.50 137.34 63.35 108.58 66.07 436.00 239.12 62.43 11

66 Sam Fields 117.25 50.08 46.49 80.62 148.14 58.73 145.33 49.36 457.21 238.79 62.34 12

24 Stewart Thompson 99.59 58.96 62.12 60.33 154.07 56.47 114.77 62.51 430.55 238.27 62.21 13

45 Steve Ness 104.06 56.43 57.51 65.17 146.83 59.25 150.00 47.83 458.40 228.68 59.70 14

26 John Sawina 102.62 57.22 58.69 63.86 169.37 51.37 145.43 49.33 476.11 221.78 57.90 15

18 Steve Schultz 103.66 56.65 70.69 53.02 137.54 63.25 160.00 44.84 471.89 217.76 56.85 16

71 Ed Livingston 111.53 52.65 107.11 34.99 124.14 70.08 119.67 59.95 462.45 217.67 56.83 17

50 Lee Wertheimer 128.48 45.70 54.69 68.53 160.53 54.20 147.02 48.80 490.72 217.23 56.71 18

28 Brandon Jahnke 110.19 53.29 62.15 60.31 150.69 57.73 158.80 45.18 481.83 216.51 56.52 19

43 Randy Harrison 117.48 49.98 69.73 53.75 157.24 55.33 137.23 52.28 481.68 211.34 55.18 20

13 Abraham Caravetta 128.89 45.56 88.44 42.38 170.03 51.17 111.52 64.33 498.88 203.43 53.11 21

55 Curtis Schmipt 124.00 47.35 73.27 51.15 146.53 59.37 160.00 44.84 503.80 202.72 52.93 22

54 Nate Dixon 144.65 40.59 54.47 68.81 157.23 55.33 189.91 37.78 546.26 202.51 52.87 23

30 Tom Krebshach 85.76 68.47 96.37 38.89 168.56 51.61 174.65 41.08 525.34 200.05 52.23 24

6 Andy Dallmann 120.85 48.59 73.44 51.03 166.92 52.12 180.00 39.86 541.21 191.60 50.02 25

29 Joe Juaire 111.58 52.63 87.13 43.02 170.86 50.92 210.00 34.16 579.57 180.72 47.18 26

42 Bob Porter 127.47 46.07 70.88 52.88 239.10 36.39 160.00 44.84 597.45 180.17 47.04 27

63 Clinton Gerner 125.23 46.89 76.30 49.12 172.77 50.36 235.00 30.53 609.30 176.90 46.18 28

10 Adam Burt 64.47 58.14 170.43 51.05 106.32 67.48 341.22 176.66 46.12 29

69 Greg Freeman 164.16 35.77 64.06 58.51 249.85 34.82 185.00 38.78 663.07 167.88 43.83 30

65 Brent Fields 160.58 36.57 62.69 59.79 260.00 33.46 200.00 35.87 683.27 165.69 43.26 31

5 Gunnar An 155.34 37.80 88.64 42.28 203.44 42.76 170.00 42.20 617.42 165.05 43.09 32

52 Rolf Penzel 172.14 34.11 85.65 43.76 223.88 38.86 155.00 46.28 636.67 163.02 42.56 33

3 Larkin Adey 170.34 34.47 82.66 45.34 203.33 42.79 235.00 30.53 691.33 153.13 39.98 34

20 Ron Westberg 183.94 31.92 93.96 39.89 201.91 43.09 195.00 36.79 674.81 151.69 39.60 35

33 Keith Rust 207.71 28.27 112.20 33.40 191.01 45.55 200.00 35.87 710.92 143.09 37.36 36
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MINNESOTA 3-GUN GROUP
MATCH DATE:

04/07/2012

67 Mike Tveit 148.85 39.45 94.57 39.63 311.32 27.95 230.00 31.19 784.74 138.22 36.09 37

38 Kyle Christensen 229.80 25.55 83.94 44.65 278.62 31.23 245.00 29.28 837.36 130.71 34.13 38

4 Tim Nordstrom 179.05 32.80 92.88 40.35 315.00 27.62 305.00 23.52 891.93 124.29 32.45 39

56 Jon Forcier 183.10 32.07 91.40 41.01 160.00 44.84 434.50 117.91 30.78 40

37 Tommy Brown 85.86 43.65 179.46 48.48 325.00 22.07 590.32 114.21 29.82 41

21 Dawn Westberg 283.40 20.72 105.45 35.54 348.30 24.98 260.00 27.59 997.15 108.83 28.41 42

36 Mike Eisele 100.74 37.20 290.87 29.91 282.87 25.36 674.48 92.48 24.14 43

7 Tom Daley 193.05 30.42 307.53 28.29 220.00 32.61 720.58 91.32 23.84 44



MINNESOTA 3-GUN GROUP
MATCH DATE:

04/07/2012

# Name Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points

53 John Gangl 77.97 100.00 42.62 100.00 105.89 90.33 111.83 98.94 338.31 389.27 100.00 1

31 Ken Anderson 81.43 95.75 45.96 92.73 107.16 89.26 110.65 100.00 345.20 377.74 97.04 2

59 Jay Schmitt 84.00 92.82 54.05 78.85 95.65 100.00 112.50 98.36 346.20 370.03 95.06 3

25 Adam Maxwell 81.06 96.19 50.58 84.26 129.43 73.90 119.83 92.34 380.90 346.69 89.06 4

48 Cole Werk 102.27 76.24 60.61 70.32 158.30 60.42 134.44 82.30 455.62 289.29 74.31 5

27 Jim Murphy 118.89 65.58 60.07 70.95 162.61 58.82 188.64 58.66 530.21 254.01 65.25 6

12 Ron Brokhansen 133.00 58.62 62.95 67.70 155.65 61.45 170.00 65.09 521.60 252.87 64.96 7

64 Joe Fields 172.74 45.14 59.61 71.50 224.20 42.66 210.00 52.69 666.55 211.99 54.46 8

72 Ken Rex 137.52 56.70 54.77 77.82 270.00 35.43 265.54 41.67 727.83 211.61 54.36 9

40 James Shaw 121.79 64.02 85.19 50.03 189.16 50.57 270.00 40.98 666.14 205.60 52.82 10

57 Ryan Johnson 125.62 62.07 56.29 75.72 273.08 35.03 200.00 55.33 654.99 228.13 58.61 11

2 Garold Jones 140.85 55.36 120.53 35.36 265.00 36.09 215.00 51.47 741.38 178.28 45.80 12

9 Kirk Sampson 110.51 38.57 177.68 53.83 170.00 65.09 458.19 157.49 40.46 13

49 Todd Dickey 297.60 26.20 125.28 34.02 288.01 33.21 349.58 31.65 1060.47 125.08 32.13 14

11 Joe Thomas 145.12 29.37 145.12 29.37 7.54 15
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MINNESOTA 3-GUN GROUP
MATCH DATE:

04/07/2012

# Name Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points

70 Jomar Villamor 78.95 100.00 51.76 100.00 102.89 100.00 180.00 66.44 413.60 366.44 100.00 1

34 Mark Peters 80.83 97.67 59.35 87.21 127.19 80.89 119.59 100.00 386.96 365.78 99.82 2

23 Will Corcoran 156.37 50.49 114.86 45.06 220.00 46.77 220.00 54.36 711.23 196.68 53.67 3

35 Steve Shimek 171.72 45.98 99.93 51.80 271.65 97.77 26.68 4
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Comp # Name Division Phone # E-Mail

1 Brian Payne

2 Garold Jones

3 Larkin Adey

4 Tim Nordstrom

5 Gunnar An

6 Andy Dallmann

7 Tom Daley

8 Dallas Smid

9 Kirk Sampson

10 Adam Burt

11 Joe Thomas

12 Ron Brokhansen

13 Abraham Caravetta

14 Tim Ploog

15 Tom Dalton

16 Bill Hartman

17 Dirk Koorn

18 Steve Schultz

19 John Cedarberg

20 Ron Westberg

21 Dawn Westberg

22 Kurt Nelson

23 Will Corcoran

24 Stewart Thompson

25 Adam Maxwell

26 John Sawina

27 Jim Murphy

28 Brandon Jahnke

29 Joe Juaire

30 Tom Krebshach

31 Ken Anderson

32 Sahen Zeppelin

33 Keith Rust

34 Mark Peters

35 Steve Shimek

36 Mike Eisele

37 Tommy Brown

38 Kyle Christensen

39 Keith Ulfers

40 James Shaw

41 Matt Plowman

42 Bob Porter

43 Randy Harrison

44 Chris Sell

45 Steve Ness

46 Don Bogdanovich

47 Andre DeSautel

48 Cole Werk

49 Todd Dickey

50 Lee Wertheimer

51 Chris Wisniewski

52 Rolf Penzel

53 John Gangl

54 Nate Dixon

55 Curtis Schmipt

56 Jon Forcier



Comp # Name Division Phone # E-Mail

57 Ryan Johnson

58 Dave Adolfson

59 Jay Schmitt

60 Justin Merten

61 Eric Bartelds

62 Bill Greenough

63 Clinton Gerner

64 Joe Fields

65 Brent Fields

66 Sam Fields

67 Mike Tveit

68 David Timm

69 Greg Freeman

70 Jomar Villamor

71 Ed Livingston

72 Ken Rex

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
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